Lisbon

Town
Lisbon

Lisbon
Lisbon

Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon

Lisbon

Lisbon

Lisbon

Lisbon

Title
Lisbon Ordinances

Ordinances, March 1966
Supplement of Ordinances March 1972 - July 1973

Zoning regulations
Zoning regulations
Zoning regulations

Inland wetlands and watercourses regulations,
revised and effective April 1, 2012

Subdivision and zoning regulations, adopted

7/6/70, revised 8/76

An ordinance requiring the electronic recording of
public meetings

An ordinance concerning referendum voting on
local questions

Year
1996

1966

1972 -
1973

2013
2013
2002

2012

1976

2017

2016

Location

Shelf

Box:
Box:

Box:
Box:
Box:

Box:

Box:

Box:

Box:

"Lisbon"
"Lisbon"

"Lisbon"
"Lisbon"

"Lisbon"

"Lisbon"

"Lisbon"

"Lisbon"

"Lisbon"

Notes

Code of ordinances, current
through 1996

copy 2

zoning map stapled to inside.
Same map creator as several
other towns in that region,
such as Griswold and Killingly

zoning map photocopied on
p.5 of zoning regulations



