<u>Lisbon</u>

Town	Title	Year	Location	Notes
Lisbon	Lisbon Ordinances	1996	Shelf	Code of ordinances, current through 1996
Lisbon	Ordinances, March 1966	1966	Box: "Lisbon"	
Lisbon	Supplement of Ordinances March 1972 - July 1973	1972 - 1973	Box: "Lisbon"	
Lisbon	Zoning regulations	2013	Box: "Lisbon"	
Lisbon	Zoning regulations	2013	Box: "Lisbon"	сору 2
Lisbon	Zoning regulations	2002	Box: "Lisbon"	zoning map stapled to inside. Same map creator as several other towns in that region, such as Griswold and Killingly
Lisbon	Inland wetlands and watercourses regulations, revised and effective April 1, 2012	2012	Box: "Lisbon"	
Lisbon	Subdivision and zoning regulations, adopted 7/6/70, revised 8/76	1976	Box: "Lisbon"	zoning map photocopied on p.5 of zoning regulations
Lisbon	An ordinance requiring the electronic recording of public meetings	2017	Box: "Lisbon"	
Lisbon	An ordinance concerning referendum voting on local questions	2016	Box: "Lisbon"	